
Kahaluu Gardens 47-420 Hui Iwa Street Unit A103, Kaneohe 96744 * Kahaluu Gardens *
$488,000

Beds: 2 MLS#: 202410941, FS Year Built: 1976
Bath: 1/0 Status: Active Remodeled:

Living Sq. Ft.: 653 List Date & DOM: 07-11-2024 & 2 Total Parking: 1
Land Sq. Ft.: 0 Condition: Excellent Assessed Value
Lanai Sq. Ft.: 0 Frontage: Other Building: $337,400
Sq. Ft. Other: 0 Tax/Year: $115/2023 Land: $79,700

Total Sq. Ft. 653 Neighborhood: Temple Valley Total: $417,100
Maint./Assoc. $408 / $0 Flood Zone: Zone D - Tool Stories / CPR: Three / No

Parking: Assigned Frontage: Other
Zoning: 11 - A-1 Low Density Apartment View: None

Public Remarks: Discover this beautifully updated 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom unit, perfectly designed for modern living. This
home boasts a completely renovated kitchen equipped with state-of-the-art appliances and new shaker cabinets, ensuring a
stylish and functional cooking space. Key Features: Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 1 Kitchen: Completely updated with state-of-the-
art appliances and new shaker cabinets Location: Excellent proximity to grocery stores and scenic hiking trails Step outside
and take in stunning views of the majestic Koolau Mountains. This property offers the perfect blend of convenience and
natural beauty, making it an ideal place to call home. Sale Conditions: Lien Release Schools: Ahuimanu, King, Castle *
Request Showing, Photos, History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

Address Price Bd & Bth Living / Avg. Land | Avg. Lanai Occ. FL DOM

47-420 Hui Iwa Street A103 $488,000 2 & 1/0 653 | $747 0 | $inf 0 52% 1 2

Address Tax | Maint. | Ass. Assessed
Land

Assessed
Building

Assessed
Total Ratio Year &

Remodeled

47-420 Hui Iwa Street A103 $115 | $408 | $0 $79,700 $337,400 $417,100 117% 1976 & NA

47-420 Hui Iwa Street A103 - MLS#: 202410941 - Discover this beautifully updated 2-bedroom, 1-bathroom unit, perfectly
designed for modern living. This home boasts a completely renovated kitchen equipped with state-of-the-art appliances and
new shaker cabinets, ensuring a stylish and functional cooking space. Key Features: Bedrooms: 2 Bathrooms: 1 Kitchen:
Completely updated with state-of-the-art appliances and new shaker cabinets Location: Excellent proximity to grocery stores
and scenic hiking trails Step outside and take in stunning views of the majestic Koolau Mountains. This property offers the
perfect blend of convenience and natural beauty, making it an ideal place to call home. Region: Kaneohe Neighborhood:
Temple Valley Condition: Excellent Parking: Assigned Total Parking: 1 View: None Frontage: Other Pool: Zoning: 11 -
A-1 Low Density Apartment Sale Conditions: Lien Release Schools: Ahuimanu, King, Castle * Request Showing, Photos,
History, Maps, Deed, Watch List, Tax Info

DOM = Days on Market, Occ. = Occupancy, FL = Floor Number

https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-420 Hui Iwa Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND
http://qpublic9.qpublic.net/hi_honolulu_display.php?county=hi_honolulu&KEY=470040330003
https://msc.fema.gov/webapp/wcs/stores/servlet/info?storeId=10001&catalogId=10001&langId=-1&content=floodZones&title=FEMA%2520Flood%2520Zone%2520Designations
https://gis.hawaiinfip.org/FHAT/Default.aspx?tmk=147004033
https://www.oahure.com/pdf/zoning.pdf
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202410941&Region=Kaneohe&Price=488000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#tax
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-420 Hui Iwa Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-420 Hui Iwa Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.google.com/maps/place/47-420 Hui Iwa Street ,+Kaneohe,+HI+96744
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&ElementarySchool1=Ahuimanu
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&MiddleOrJuniorSchool1=King
https://www.oahure.com/InstantSearch.php?&Status=Active&PropertyType=CND&HighSchool1=Castle
https://www.oahure.com/ShowingRequestForm.php?MLSNumber=202410941&Region=Kaneohe&Price=488000
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#photos
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#history
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#maps
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#deed
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#watch
https://www.oahure.com/SearchMLS_Details.php?MLSNumber=202410941&PropertyType=CND#tax

